Subject - Course Num

BIOL - 215
BIOL - 247
ECON - 199
EDYS - 101
EDYS - 102
EDYS - 151

EDYS - 152
EDYS - 204
EDYS - 252

ENGL - 160
FS-100
HIST - 150
MATH - 106
MATH - 110
MATH - 115
MUSI - 058
PE/C - 302
PE/C - 308

Transfer Title

Emerging Diseases

Biometrics

Principles of Economics
Education in a Demcrtc Society
Alternative Education Perspect
Learn, Motiv, + Child Develpmt

Psych of Adol + Education
Constructing Difference
Develop Math Reasoning +
Numrc

Intro to Rehetorical Thry+Prac
First Year Studies

Intro to Historical Thinking
Intro to Statistical Concepts
Calculus 1

Calculus 2

Jazz Ensemble

Theory of Coaching Basketball
Phys Found of Athletic Coachng

Dept

BIOL
BIOL
ECON
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC

EDUC
EDUC
EDUC

ENGL
ELEC
HIST
SSCI
MATH
MATH
MUSI
PHED

Course
Num
293

293
100
193
193
193

193
293
293

193
193
193
224
131
132
021
093

Credits
Transfered
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.30
0.50

Course Title

Biology Elective

Biology Elective
Fundamentals of Economics
Education Elective
Education Elective
Education Elective

Education Elective
Education Elective
Education Elective

English Elective

General Elective

History Elective

Basic Statistics

Calculus + Analytic Geometry 1
Calculus + Analytic Geometry 2
Jazz Ensemble

Physical Education Elective

Gen Ed

C-QR
C-QR
C-QR






