Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title	Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title	Gen Ed
BIOL - 215	Emerging Diseases	BIOL	293	1.00	Biology Elective	
BIOL - 247	Biometrics	BIOL	293	1.00	Biology Elective	
ECON - 199	Principles of Economics	ECON	100	1.00	Fundamentals of Economics C	
EDYS - 101	Education in a Demcrtc Society	EDUC	193	1.00	Education Elective	
EDYS - 102	Alternative Education Perspect	EDUC	193	1.00	Education Elective	
EDYS - 151	Learn, Motiv, + Child Develpmt	EDUC	193	1.00	Education Elective	
EDYS - 152	Psych of Adol + Education	EDUC	193	1.00	Education Elective	
EDYS - 204	Constructing Difference	EDUC	293	1.00	Education Elective	
EDYS - 252	Develop Math Reasoning +	EDUC	293	1.00	Education Elective	
	Numrc					
ENGL - 160	Intro to Rehetorical Thry+Prac	ENGL	193	1.00	English Elective	
FS - 100	First Year Studies	ELEC	193	1.50	General Elective	
HIST - 150	Intro to Historical Thinking	HIST	193	1.00	History Elective	
MATH - 106	Intro to Statistical Concepts	SSCI	224	1.00	Basic Statistics	C-QR
MATH - 110	Calculus 1	MATH	131	1.00	Calculus + Analytic Geometry 1	C-QR
MATH - 115	Calculus 2	MATH	132	1.00	Calculus + Analytic Geometry 2	C-QR
MUSI - 058	Jazz Ensemble	MUSI	021	0.30	Jazz Ensemble	
PE/C - 302	Theory of Coaching Basketball	PHED	093	0.50	Physical Education Elective	
PE/C - 308	Phys Found of Athletic Coachng					